
Hobart Real Tennis Club
HRTC "A" Grade Pennant

Event Details 2 man teams
1 v 1 - One set match first to 9 games
2 v 2 - One set match first to 9 games
1/2 v 1/2 - One set match first to 6 games

All matches played off handicap, top four ranked teams to play in finals
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Non Hazardous Markers Brett McFarlane / John Herbert [(Hobart)]

Dawn Destroyers Pete Boyles / Justin Legg

"Sunrise Smashers" Al Ramsay / Graeme Holloway

"Morning Glory's" Tony Blom / Jonathan Isles

FUBAR's Graeme Bradfield / Patrick Bradfield

The Jezabels Jeremy Rackham / Greg Kerin

Order of Play

6:00AM Thu 2 Feb 2017 Hobart

() Non Hazardous Markers Dawn Destroyers ()

6:00AM Thu 9 Feb 2017 Hobart

() "Sunrise Smashers" The Jezabels ()

6:00AM Thu 16 Feb 2017 Hobart

() "Morning Glory's" FUBAR's ()

6:00AM Thu 23 Feb 2017 Hobart

() "Sunrise Smashers" Non Hazardous Markers ()

6:00AM Thu 2 Mar 2017 Hobart

() Dawn Destroyers "Morning Glory's" ()

6:00AM Thu 9 Mar 2017 Hobart

() The Jezabels FUBAR's ()

6:00AM Thu 16 Mar 2017 Hobart

() Non Hazardous Markers "Morning Glory's" ()

6:00AM Thu 23 Mar 2017 Hobart

() FUBAR's "Sunrise Smashers" ()

6:00AM Thu 30 Mar 2017 Hobart

() The Jezabels Dawn Destroyers ()

6:00AM Thu 6 Apr 2017 Hobart

() FUBAR's Non Hazardous Markers ()

6:00AM Thu 13 Apr 2017 Hobart



() "Morning Glory's" The Jezabels ()

6:00AM Thu 20 Apr 2017 Hobart

() "Sunrise Smashers" Dawn Destroyers ()

6:00AM Thu 27 Apr 2017 Hobart

() Non Hazardous Markers The Jezabels ()

6:00AM Thu 4 May 2017 Hobart

() Dawn Destroyers FUBAR's ()

6:00AM Thu 11 May 2017 Hobart

() "Sunrise Smashers" "Morning Glory's" ()

6:00AM Thu 18 May 2017 Hobart

() "Morning Glory's" The Jezabels ()

6:00AM Thu 25 May 2017 Hobart

() Non Hazardous Markers "Sunrise Smashers" ()

6:00AM Thu 1 Jun 2017 Hobart

() The Jezabels Non Hazardous Markers ()

6:00AM Thu 8 Jun 2017 Hobart

() "Morning Glory's" The Jezabels ()
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